
Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 246 FRANCISCO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 40 M4044 - M PN PM PEDAL 01:27:07.92

2 176 JOAO GABRIEL CARVALHO REIS 14 M0015 - M PN 01:27:09.47

3 249 ARTHUR LIMA SALES MATIAS 14 M0015 - M JU JN BICICLETAS 01:30:36.19

4 203 NAYDSON FERREIRA 20 M2024 - M I EQUIPE MÁQUINA 01:30:41.96

5 201 NADSON DE SOUSA SANTOS 18 M1819 - M I NADSON DE SOUSA 
SANTOS 

01:30:42.85

6 190 MISAEL ALVES DE NORONHA 15 M0015 - M JU BIKE SÃO FRANCISCO 01:30:47.25

7 192 LANDINHO SANTOS 35 M3539 - M PN TROPICAL BIKE 
DORMENTES 

01:30:57.42

8 242 VITINHO MACEDO 24 M2024 - M I 01:32:58.40

9 208 LUCAS DOS SANTOS MELO 18 M1819 - M I JN BICICLETAS 01:33:02.56

10 213 LUIZ SOUZA 47 M4549 - M I IPI.BIKE 01:33:10.72

11 210 HAMILTON RODRIGUES 39 M3539 - M I IPI.BIKE 01:33:22.69

12 244 SERGIO GABRIEL DELMONDES SILVA 15 M0015 - M JU SÃO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM 

01:33:35.60

13 216 ARTUR SILVA 21 M2024 - M I 01:33:37.17

14 248 NILTON COSTA 46 M4549 - M I PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

01:33:39.19

15 209 FÁBIO PEREIRA DE ALENCAR 41 M4044 - M I CAMPOS BIKERS 01:34:43.26

16 204 VICTOR MUNIZ 21 M2024 - M I EQUIPE MAQUINA 01:35:21.19

17 223 RONIELTON CARVALHO 38 M3539 - M I 01:35:43.31

18 191 EMANOEL ANCELMO DA SILVA 35 M3539 - M PN SEVEN BIKE 01:35:44.99

19 215 ANTONIO LEITE DE CARVALHO 34 M3034 - M I MOTO BIKE SÃO 
FRANCISCO 

01:36:23.16

20 205 ERICK DOUGLAS 18 M1819 - M I PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO 

01:36:35.63

21 239 IGOR BATISTA 27 M2529 - M I 4MOV 01:36:44.51

22 238 DAVID TEMOTIO BARBOSA DA SILVA 33 M3034 - M I 01:37:22.30

23 198 DIOGO OSCAR SILVA 20 M2024 - M I 01:39:01.65

24 199 CLAUDIO GOMES ALENCAR 33 M3034 - M I SANTANA BIKE 01:39:10.58

25 217 HAROLDO RAMOS DE CARVALHO 
LEAL

39 M3539 - M I SIMÕES BIKE 01:39:10.60

26 245 ADJAMESON DE SOUZA MENDES 122 M0015 - M PN TURMA DA BIKE 01:41:32.30

27 226 EVERALDO VIEIRA DA NASCIMENTO 41 M4044 - M I GOLAS 01:42:10.26

28 108 DAVID ISMAEL 17 M1617 - M I BIKE CENTER 01:43:05.46

29 207 LEANDRO DANIEL ALENCAR 32 M3034 - M I EQUIPE CAMPOS 
BIKERS

01:45:02.39

30 243 ALLYSON CRISTOVÃO 15 M0015 - M JU SÃO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM 

01:45:19.04

31 125 FRANCISCA CRISTINA LOPES 
FERREIRA

55 F5559 - F C PEDAL NA CAATINGA 01:47:03.59

32 224 JOÃO HENRIQUE DOS REIS ARAÚJO 33 M3034 - M I CARBIKE 01:47:04.47
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33 158 IDELVANIA ALDOFINA CARDOSO DA 
SILVA 

50 F5054 - F C 01:48:09.03

34 247 RENATO BARROS SANTOS 35 M3539 - M PN IPUBI BIKE 01:48:10.22

35 127 ROZALIA ALVES DE SOUZA 52 F5054 - F C OXE BAIK, PAPA LÉGUAS 01:48:22.68

36 219 PAULO HENRIQUE 23 M2024 - M I 01:50:00.52

37 212 MARCONE DE SOUSA LUZ 30 M3034 - M I PEDAL DA PANELA 01:50:21.47

38 228 LUCINEIDE DA SILVA SANTOS 29 F2529 - F I SERRA DO GAVIÃO 01:51:36.41

39 206 FABIANO ANTÃO DE CARVALHO 35 M3539 - M I FM PEDAL 01:52:01.27

40 200 MANASSÉS TEIXEIRA 18 M1819 - M I DEVAGAR MORENO 01:52:02.07

41 202 JOÃO PAULO DE HOLANDA ARAUJO 33 M3034 - M I PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO 

01:52:04.96

42 218 YURI AGLE SILVA 18 M1819 - M I PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO 

01:52:17.86

43 240 JUVENAL ÂNGELO DOS REIS 58 M5559 - M I 01:54:46.73

44 232 VANESSA DE SOUSA LUZ 35 F3539 - F I 01:54:51.11

45 231 CARLA RANIELLE SILVA SANTOS 
SILVEIRA 

34 F3034 - F I GALO BIKE 01:56:05.53

46 222 THOMAZ OLIVEIRA 35 M3539 - M I PEDAL DA PANELA 01:57:05.34

47 221 JOSE IVAN DA SILVA SOUSA 30 M3034 - M I 01:57:51.55

48 211 DARWIN PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 27 M2529 - M I PEDAL DA PANELA 01:59:35.00

49 126 PERPÉTUA MARIA MATOS 55 F5559 - F C PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO 

02:01:02.12

50 237 DANIEL REGINALDO RODRIGUES 27 M2529 - M I 02:02:53.39

51 196 JOÃO PEDRO CAVALCANTE 22 M2024 - M I SÃO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM 

02:03:27.07

52 220 JURACI JOSE ANDRADE 31 M3034 - M I 02:03:35.93

53 233 LUYZA JAMILLY DE CARVALHO 
ROCHA 

19 F1819 - F I SERRA DO GAVIÃO 02:07:07.48

54 230 AURENY SILVA 41 F4044 - F I GUERREIROS DA 
CAATINGA 

02:10:30.00

55 227 MARIA KEILA RIBEIRO ALENCAR 
ROCHA

55 F5559 - F I OS GAVIÃO OFC 02:22:38.16

56 235 MARIA APARECIDA DA CONCEIÇÃO 
SILVA CARRILHO

58 F5559 - F C PEDAL ROSA 02:22:38.17

57 236 PATRICIA COSTA 23 F2024 - F I DEVAGAR MORENO 02:52:09.64

58 174 IONETE MARIA DA SILVA 55 F5559 - F C 04:11:50.45
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 249 ARTHUR LIMA SALES MATIAS 14 M0015 - M JU JN BICICLETAS 01:30:36.19

2 190 MISAEL ALVES DE NORONHA 15 M0015 - M JU BIKE SÃO FRANCISCO 01:30:47.25

3 244 SERGIO GABRIEL DELMONDES SILVA 15 M0015 - M JU SÃO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM 

01:33:35.60

4 243 ALLYSON CRISTOVÃO 15 M0015 - M JU SÃO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM 

01:45:19.04
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 246 FRANCISCO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA 40 M4044 - M PN PM PEDAL 01:27:07.92

2 176 JOAO GABRIEL CARVALHO REIS 14 M0015 - M PN 01:27:09.47

3 192 LANDINHO SANTOS 35 M3539 - M PN TROPICAL BIKE 
DORMENTES 

01:30:57.42

4 191 EMANOEL ANCELMO DA SILVA 35 M3539 - M PN SEVEN BIKE 01:35:44.99

5 245 ADJAMESON DE SOUZA MENDES 122 M0015 - M PN TURMA DA BIKE 01:41:32.30

6 247 RENATO BARROS SANTOS 35 M3539 - M PN IPUBI BIKE 01:48:10.22
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 125 FRANCISCA CRISTINA LOPES 
FERREIRA

55 F5559 - F C PEDAL NA CAATINGA 01:47:03.59

2 158 IDELVANIA ALDOFINA CARDOSO DA 
SILVA 

50 F5054 - F C 01:48:09.03

3 127 ROZALIA ALVES DE SOUZA 52 F5054 - F C OXE BAIK, PAPA LÉGUAS 01:48:22.68

4 126 PERPÉTUA MARIA MATOS 55 F5559 - F C PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO 

02:01:02.12

5 235 MARIA APARECIDA DA CONCEIÇÃO 
SILVA CARRILHO

58 F5559 - F C PEDAL ROSA 02:22:38.17

6 174 IONETE MARIA DA SILVA 55 F5559 - F C 04:11:50.45
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 203 NAYDSON FERREIRA 20 M2024 - M I EQUIPE MÁQUINA 01:30:41.96

2 201 NADSON DE SOUSA SANTOS 18 M1819 - M I NADSON DE SOUSA 
SANTOS 

01:30:42.85

3 242 VITINHO MACEDO 24 M2024 - M I 01:32:58.40

4 208 LUCAS DOS SANTOS MELO 18 M1819 - M I JN BICICLETAS 01:33:02.56

5 213 LUIZ SOUZA 47 M4549 - M I IPI.BIKE 01:33:10.72

6 210 HAMILTON RODRIGUES 39 M3539 - M I IPI.BIKE 01:33:22.69

7 216 ARTUR SILVA 21 M2024 - M I 01:33:37.17

8 248 NILTON COSTA 46 M4549 - M I PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

01:33:39.19

9 209 FÁBIO PEREIRA DE ALENCAR 41 M4044 - M I CAMPOS BIKERS 01:34:43.26

10 204 VICTOR MUNIZ 21 M2024 - M I EQUIPE MAQUINA 01:35:21.19

11 223 RONIELTON CARVALHO 38 M3539 - M I 01:35:43.31

12 215 ANTONIO LEITE DE CARVALHO 34 M3034 - M I MOTO BIKE SÃO 
FRANCISCO 

01:36:23.16

13 205 ERICK DOUGLAS 18 M1819 - M I PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO 

01:36:35.63

14 239 IGOR BATISTA 27 M2529 - M I 4MOV 01:36:44.51

15 238 DAVID TEMOTIO BARBOSA DA SILVA 33 M3034 - M I 01:37:22.30

16 198 DIOGO OSCAR SILVA 20 M2024 - M I 01:39:01.65

17 199 CLAUDIO GOMES ALENCAR 33 M3034 - M I SANTANA BIKE 01:39:10.58

18 217 HAROLDO RAMOS DE CARVALHO 
LEAL

39 M3539 - M I SIMÕES BIKE 01:39:10.60

19 226 EVERALDO VIEIRA DA NASCIMENTO 41 M4044 - M I GOLAS 01:42:10.26

20 108 DAVID ISMAEL 17 M1617 - M I BIKE CENTER 01:43:05.46

21 207 LEANDRO DANIEL ALENCAR 32 M3034 - M I EQUIPE CAMPOS 
BIKERS

01:45:02.39

22 224 JOÃO HENRIQUE DOS REIS ARAÚJO 33 M3034 - M I CARBIKE 01:47:04.47

23 219 PAULO HENRIQUE 23 M2024 - M I 01:50:00.52

24 212 MARCONE DE SOUSA LUZ 30 M3034 - M I PEDAL DA PANELA 01:50:21.47

25 206 FABIANO ANTÃO DE CARVALHO 35 M3539 - M I FM PEDAL 01:52:01.27

26 200 MANASSÉS TEIXEIRA 18 M1819 - M I DEVAGAR MORENO 01:52:02.07

27 202 JOÃO PAULO DE HOLANDA ARAUJO 33 M3034 - M I PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO 

01:52:04.96

28 218 YURI AGLE SILVA 18 M1819 - M I PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO 

01:52:17.86

29 240 JUVENAL ÂNGELO DOS REIS 58 M5559 - M I 01:54:46.73

30 222 THOMAZ OLIVEIRA 35 M3539 - M I PEDAL DA PANELA 01:57:05.34

31 221 JOSE IVAN DA SILVA SOUSA 30 M3034 - M I 01:57:51.55

32 211 DARWIN PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 27 M2529 - M I PEDAL DA PANELA 01:59:35.00

33 237 DANIEL REGINALDO RODRIGUES 27 M2529 - M I 02:02:53.39
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

34 196 JOÃO PEDRO CAVALCANTE 22 M2024 - M I SÃO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM 

02:03:27.07

35 220 JURACI JOSE ANDRADE 31 M3034 - M I 02:03:35.93
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 228 LUCINEIDE DA SILVA SANTOS 29 F2529 - F I SERRA DO GAVIÃO 01:51:36.41

2 232 VANESSA DE SOUSA LUZ 35 F3539 - F I 01:54:51.11

3 231 CARLA RANIELLE SILVA SANTOS 
SILVEIRA 

34 F3034 - F I GALO BIKE 01:56:05.53

4 233 LUYZA JAMILLY DE CARVALHO 
ROCHA 

19 F1819 - F I SERRA DO GAVIÃO 02:07:07.48

5 230 AURENY SILVA 41 F4044 - F I GUERREIROS DA 
CAATINGA 

02:10:30.00

6 227 MARIA KEILA RIBEIRO ALENCAR 
ROCHA

55 F5559 - F I OS GAVIÃO OFC 02:22:38.16

7 236 PATRICIA COSTA 23 F2024 - F I DEVAGAR MORENO 02:52:09.64
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